2015 Columbus Grove Invitational

Saturday, September 5th, 2015

JV Boys Team Scores

Scored by Crossroads Events. Questions? - ethan@cross-roads-events.com

Team: Anna - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank
1 11 Kyle Christman 00:19:26.3 16
2 8 Cameron Bowersock 00:19:37.6 20
3 20 Samuel Watercutter  00:19:56.7 30
4 7 Zach Barga 00:21:25.6 73
5 17 Jacob Osborne 00:21:25.6 74
6 12 Anthony Edelmann 00:22:46.0 90
7 10 Tyler Carity 00:25:27.4 101

Team Total Score = 213

Team: Anthony Wayne - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank
1 46 Luke Walther 00:19:52.8 26
2 48 Patrick Wright 00:19:54.2 27
3 29 Davis Fray 00:19:56.6 29
4 31 Trevor Glanz 00:20:02.1 33
5 23 Charles Bolone 00:20:15.0 38
6 39 Nashad Rahman 00:20:22.6 43
7 51 Robert Zarnick 00:20:26.7 45

Team Total Score = 153

Team: Bluffton - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Bryan - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank
1 65 Logan King 00:19:00.9 11
2 68 Brandon Mojica 00:19:18.5 13
3 79 Race Vollmar 00:20:18.0 39
4 67 Ashton Link 00:20:25.3 44
5 63 Adam Hug 00:20:32.6 47
6 78 Isaiah Taylor 00:21:42.1 77
7 61 Clay Campbell 00:21:47.1 81

Team Total Score = 154

Team: Delta - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Division
Anna - Race 5
Anna - Race 5
Anna - Race 5
Anna - Race 5
Anna - Race 5
Anna - Race 5
Anna - Race 5

Division
Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Anthony Wayne - Race 5

Division

Division
Bryan - Race 5
Bryan - Race 5
Bryan - Race 5
Bryan - Race 5
Bryan - Race 5
Bryan - Race 5
Bryan - Race 5

Division



Team: Elmwood - Race 5
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 96 Wes Ridenour 00:20:39.2 None Elmwood - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Fairview - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 101 Mitchell Breckler 00:19:46.5 23 Fairview - Race 5
2 109 Luke Skinner 00:20:39.8 50 Fairview - Race 5
3 1896 Eric Macsay 00:20:51.2 54 Fairview - Race 5
4 110 Alex Sliter 00:20:59.8 61 Fairview - Race 5
5 106 Kevin Macsay 00:22:54.1 92 Fairview - Race 5

Team Total Score = 280

Team: Findlay - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 116 Hayden Fox 00:17:44.1 1 Findlay - Race 5
2 125 Trevor Hellman 00:18:26.0 5 Findlay - Race 5
3 114 Joseph Carlson 00:18:51.3 9 Findlay - Race 5
4 128 Jeffery Morsfield 00:19:19.3 14 Findlay - Race 5
5 113 Matthew Cairns 00:20:19.8 41 Findlay - Race 5
6 123 Calvin Hamilton 00:20:50.6 53 Findlay - Race 5
7 115 Julian Escobar 00:20:55.9 58 Findlay - Race 5

Team Total Score = 70

Team: Fostoria - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 139 Caleb Keller 00:22:26.4 None Fostoria - Race 5
2 133 Hariket Bilodia 00:22:57.4 None Fostoria - Race 5
3 135 Nico Costello 00:25:09.2 None Fostoria - Race 5
4 141 Shane Souders 00:27:42.5 None Fostoria - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Kenton - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 150 Brandon Feltner 00:22:15.1 None Kenton - Race 5
2 146 Kiser Chase 00:23:48.7 None Kenton - Race 5
3 148 Zachery Collins 00:24:42.0 None Kenton - Race 5
4 147 Avery Collins 00:28:35.9 None Kenton - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Liberty-Benton - Race 5
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 170 Andrew Grimm 00:23:14.7 None Liberty-Benton - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.



Team: Lima C.C. - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 183 Ryan Stemen 00:23:21.5
2 179 Sam King 00:26:10.4
3 181 Hayden McKee 00:27:06.1
4 177 Jared Jackson 00:30:46.2

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: New Haven - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 185 Luis Benitez 00:19:25.3
2 188 Caleb Felger 00:19:29.1
3 193 Kaleb Myers 00:21:46.1

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 199 Robert Schimmoeller 00:21:10.2
2 203 Aaron Stauffer 00:21:45.0
3 200 Mike Schoeff 00:21:50.7
4 1935 Bronson Budedmyer 00:22:06.4
5 196 Evan Barrett 00:23:46.6

Team Total Score = 412

Team: Perrysburg - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 231 Will Griffioen 00:19:15.6
2 242 Lee Odegaard 00:19:27.1
3 244 Cotter Smith 00:19:32.9
4 233 Alec Horvath 00:19:43.7
5 229 John DeCessna 00:19:46.9
6 228 Kevin Billmaier 00:20:00.8
7 239 Jacob Matthews 00:20:40.6

Team Total Score = 93

Team: Van Buren - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Van Wert - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 274 Cade Chiles 00:18:05.6
2 284 Sterling Rigdon 00:18:13.0
3 275 Gage Chiles 00:18:28.7
4 282 Tymon Moore 00:18:50.6
5 283 Tyler Nygren 00:19:54.4
6 287 Zach Tomlinson 00:20:12.9

Rank
None
None
None
None

Rank
None
None
None

Rank
66
80
82
86
98

Rank
12
17
18
22
24
32
51

Rank

Rank
3
4
6
8

28
37

Division
Lima C.C. - Race 5
Lima C.C. - Race 5
Lima C.C. - Race 5
Lima C.C. - Race 5

Division
New Haven - Race 5
New Haven - Race 5
New Haven - Race 5

Division

Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5

Division
Perrysburg - Race 5
Perrysburg - Race 5
Perrysburg - Race 5
Perrysburg - Race 5
Perrysburg - Race 5
Perrysburg - Race 5
Perrysburg - Race 5

Division

Division
Van Wert - Race 5
Van Wert - Race 5
Van Wert - Race 5
Van Wert - Race 5
Van Wert - Race 5
Van Wert - Race 5



7 271 Anthony Borack 00:20:46.0
Team Total Score = 49

Team: Wauseon - Race 5
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: W. Liberty-Salem - Race 5
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Woodmore - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 320 Ben Wilt 00:23:53.3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Antwerp - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 327 Drake Gerken 00:20:09.9
2 325 Josh Ehlinger 00:23:31.8
3 331 Aaron O'Donnell 00:24:59.1

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Ayersville - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 349 Dylan Potter 00:19:51.7
2 354 Ben Seigman 00:20:06.4
3 347 Jacob Kahle 00:20:36.1
4 351 Devan Rue 00:20:36.2
5 356 Chase Vollmar 00:20:51.4
6 344 Chase Grennay 00:21:18.9
7 346 Tyler Johnson 00:23:40.8

Team Total Score = 213

Team: Botkins - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 372 Jonathon Yenser 00:18:53.5
2 357 Ryan Brown 00:19:35.3
3 366 Damien Metz 00:20:04.5
4 368 Jacob Roberts 00:20:58.8
5 370 Keaton Topp 00:21:43.2
6 361 Trevor Frey 00:21:59.6
7 369 Connor Stutsman 00:24:19.2

Team Total Score = 203

52

Rank

Rank

Rank
None

Rank
None
None
None

Rank
25
36
48
49
55
70
97

Rank
10
19
35
60
79
85

100

Van Wert - Race 5

Division

Division

Division
Woodmore - Race 5

Division
Antwerp - Race 5
Antwerp - Race 5
Antwerp - Race 5

Division
Ayersville - Race 5
Ayersville - Race 5
Ayersville - Race 5
Ayersville - Race 5
Ayersville - Race 5
Ayersville - Race 5
Ayersville - Race 5

Division
Botkins - Race 5
Botkins - Race 5
Botkins - Race 5
Botkins - Race 5
Botkins - Race 5
Botkins - Race 5
Botkins - Race 5



Team: Carey - Race 5

Position Bib # Name

384 Daniel Patton
383 Joe Oren

376 Curtis DeAmicis
386 Chaz Ropp

387 Ty Vaughn

382 Alex Miller

373 Coy Cole

Noulbh wWN =

Team Total Score = 224

Team: Columbus Grove - Race 5
Position

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

N =

Bib #
394
393

Name
Evan Messer
Gage Gerdeman

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:18:00.5
00:19:43.6
00:20:52.4
00:21:00.4
00:21:52.3
00:21:55.6
00:23:36.8

2
21
56
62
83
84
96

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:22:30.3
00:22:35.9

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Crestview - Race 5
Position

Team Total Score = 248

Team: Fayette - Race 5
Position

Team Total Score = 387

Team: Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Position

Team Total Score = 288

Team: Kalida - Race 5
Position

aUlh WNH Noulbh wWN =

Noulbh wWN =

Bib #
409
402
407
403
412
401
411

Bib #
415
425
419
424
426
420

Bib #
438
442
450
448
446
449
444

Bib #

Name

Gabe Smith
Noah Daugherty
Collin Puckett
Landon Goins
Tyler White
Tanner Crowle
Griffen Waltmire

Name

Bryce Conklin
Cole Stuckey
Mason Maginn
Christian Renner
Jason Stuckey
Porter Maginn

Name

Blaine Focht
Trevor Hickle
Marcus White
Connor Roush
Cody Ramirez
Conner White
Kyle Huth

Name

None
None

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:18:36.4
00:20:02.2
00:21:07.7
00:21:08.9
00:21:42.5
00:22:32.9
00:23:08.6

7
34
64
65
78
88
94

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:20:21.8
00:21:23.7
00:22:45.6
00:22:53.3
00:22:58.5
00:23:23.0

42
72
89
91
93
95

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:19:58.1
00:20:53.1
00:21:02.6
00:21:11.6
00:21:12.8
00:21:20.6
00:21:27.8

31
57
63
68
69
71
75

Gun Elapsed Rank

Division
Carey - Race 5
Carey - Race 5
Carey - Race 5
Carey - Race 5
Carey - Race 5
Carey - Race 5
Carey - Race 5

Division
Columbus Grove - Race 5
Columbus Grove - Race 5

Division
Crestview - Race 5
Crestview - Race 5
Crestview - Race 5
Crestview - Race 5
Crestview - Race 5
Crestview - Race 5
Crestview - Race 5

Division
Fayette - Race 5
Fayette - Race 5
Fayette - Race 5
Fayette - Race 5
Fayette - Race 5
Fayette - Race 5

Division
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5

Division



1 452 Brian Edwards
2 460 Jack Zeller

00:25:30.9
00:32:01.4

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Lincolnview - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 468 Brayden Farmer 00:19:24.7
2 472 Ryan Rager 00:20:18.3
3 473 Andrew Robinson 00:20:31.2
4 466 Noah Daeger 00:20:56.3
5 474 Grant Slusher 00:29:02.4

Team Total Score = 262

Team: Minster - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 488 Dylan Byers 00:20:15.3
2 490 Jacob Enneking 00:20:31.4
3 492 Kyle Prenger 00:22:25.3
4 494 Jacob Yeager 00:24:20.7

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Old Fort - Race 5
Position Bib # Name

1 520 Wilbur Jameson

Gun Elapsed
00:22:31.1

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: St. Wendelin - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 547 Michael Noel 00:21:29.3
2 543 Maco Gonzalez 00:22:51.4
3 544 Connor Lammers 00:22:52.7
4 545 Joel Lopez 00:24:18.9

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Stryker - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 562 Zach Spahr 00:21:11.1
2 563 Dustin Teschke 00:21:41.9
3 559 Jeffery Neville 00:22:30.8
4 558 Cody Moser 00:24:15.4
5 555 Alex Grice 00:29:20.8

Team Total Score = 432

Final Summary of Team Scores

None
None

Rank
15
40
46
59

102

Rank
None
None
None
None

Rank
None

Rank
None
None
None
None

Rank
67
76
87
99

103

Kalida - Race 5
Kalida - Race 5

Division
Lincolnview - Race 5
Lincolnview - Race 5
Lincolnview - Race 5
Lincolnview - Race 5
Lincolnview - Race 5

Division
Minster - Race 5
Minster - Race 5
Minster - Race 5
Minster - Race 5

Division
Old Fort - Race 5

Division
St. Wendelin - Race 5
St. Wendelin - Race 5
St. Wendelin - Race 5
St. Wendelin - Race 5

Division
Stryker - Race 5
Stryker - Race 5
Stryker - Race 5
Stryker - Race 5
Stryker - Race 5



1 - Team Van Wert - Race 5

2 - Team Findlay - Race 5

3 - Team Perrysburg - Race 5

4 - Team Anthony Wayne - Race 5

5 - Team Bryan - Race 5

6 - Team Botkins - Race 5

7 - Team Anna - Race 5

8 - Team Ayersville - Race 5

9 - Team Carey - Race 5

10 - Team Crestview - Race 5

11 - Team Lincolnview - Race 5

12 - Team Fairview - Race 5

13 - Team Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5
14 - Team Fayette - Race 5

15 - Team Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5

16 - Team Stryker - Race 5

49

70

93

153

154

203

213

213

224

248

262

280

288

387

412

432



