2015 Columbus Grove Invitational Saturday, September 5th, 2015

JV Boys Team Scores
Scored by Crossroads Events. Questions? - ethan@cross-roads-events.com

Team: Anna - Race 5			
Position	Bib # Name 1 11 Kyle Christman 2 8 Cameron Bowersock 3 20 Samuel Watercutter 4 7 Zach Barga 5 17 Jacob Osborne 6 12 Anthony Edelmann 7 10 Tyler Carity	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:19:26.3 16 00:19:37.6 20 00:19:56.7 30 00:21:25.6 73 00:21:25.6 74 00:22:46.0 90 00:25:27.4 101	Division Anna - Race 5
Team Total Score = 213			
Team: Anthony Wayne - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 46 Luke Walther 2 48 Patrick Wright 3 29 Davis Fray 4 31 Trevor Glanz 5 23 Charles Bolone 6 39 Nashad Rahman 7 51 Robert Zarnick	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:19:52.8 26 00:19:54.2 27 00:19:56.6 29 00:20:02.1 33 00:20:15.0 38 00:20:22.6 43 00:20:26.7 45	Division Anthony Wayne - Race 5 Anthony Wayne - Race 5
Team Total Score = 153			
Team: Bluffton - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 rt NOTE: There were no finishers on thi			
Team: Bryan - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 65 Logan King 2 68 Brandon Mojica 3 79 Race Vollmar 4 67 Ashton Link 5 63 Adam Hug 6 78 Isaiah Taylor 7 61 Clay Campbell	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:19:00.9 11 00:19:18.5 13 00:20:18.0 39 00:20:25.3 44 00:20:32.6 47 00:21:42.1 77 00:21:47.1 81	Division Bryan - Race 5
Team Total Score = 154			
Team: Delta - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
Team Total Score = 0			

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{NOTE}}\xspace$ There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team:	Elmwood	_	Race	5
icaiii.	LIIIIWUUU		Nace	J

Position	Bi	b # Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1	96 Wes Ridenour	00:20:39.2	None	Elmwood - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Fairview - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 101 Mitchell Breckler 2 109 Luke Skinner 3 1896 Eric Macsay 4 110 Alex Sliter 5 106 Kevin Macsay	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:19:46.5 23 00:20:39.8 50 00:20:51.2 54 00:20:59.8 61 00:22:54.1 92	Division Fairview - Race 5
Team Total Score = 280			
Team: Findlay - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 116 Hayden Fox 2 125 Trevor Hellman 3 114 Joseph Carlson 4 128 Jeffery Morsfield 5 113 Matthew Cairns 6 123 Calvin Hamilton 7 115 Julian Escobar	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:17:44.1 1 00:18:26.0 5 00:18:51.3 9 00:19:19.3 14 00:20:19.8 41 00:20:50.6 53 00:20:55.9 58	Division Findlay - Race 5
Team Total Score = 70			
Team: Fostoria - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division

Position	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1 139	Caleb Keller	00:22:26.4	None	Fostoria - Race 5
	2 133	B Hariket Bilodia	00:22:57.4	None	Fostoria - Race 5
	3 135	Nico Costello	00:25:09.2	None	Fostoria - Race 5
	4 141	Shane Souders	00.27.42 5	None	Fostoria - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Kenton - Race 5

Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
	1 150 Brandon Feltner	00:22:15.1 None	Kenton - Race 5
	2 146 Kiser Chase	00:23:48.7 None	Kenton - Race 5
	3 148 Zachery Collins	00:24:42.0 None	Kenton - Race 5
	4 147 Avery Collins	00:28:35.9 None	Kenton - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Liberty-Benton - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 170 Andrew Grimm 00:23:14.7 None Liberty-Benton - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team:	Lima	C.C.	-	Race	5
-------	------	------	---	------	---

Position		Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1	183	Ryan Stemen	00:23:21.5	None	Lima C.C Race 5
	2	179	Sam King	00:26:10.4	None	Lima C.C Race 5
	3	181	Hayden McKee	00:27:06.1	None	Lima C.C Race 5
	4	177	Jared Jackson	00:30:46.2	None	Lima C.C Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: New Haven - Race 5

Position	Bib	# Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1 18	35 Luis Benitez	00:19:25.3	None	New Haven - Race 5
	2 18	38 Caleb Felger	00:19:29.1	None	New Haven - Race 5
	3 19	93 Kaleb Myers	00:21:46.1	None	New Haven - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5

Position		Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1	199 Robert Schimmoeller	00:21:10.2	66	Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
	2	203 Aaron Stauffer	00:21:45.0	80	Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
	3	200 Mike Schoeff	00:21:50.7	82	Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
	4	1935 Bronson Budedmyer	00:22:06.4	86	Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5
	5	196 Evan Barrett	00:23:46.6	98	Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5

Team Total Score = 412

Team: Perrysburg - Race 5

Position	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
1	231	Will Griffioen	00:19:15.6	12	Perrysburg - Race 5
2	242	Lee Odegaard	00:19:27.1	17	Perrysburg - Race 5
3	3 244	Cotter Smith	00:19:32.9	18	Perrysburg - Race 5
2	233	Alec Horvath	00:19:43.7	22	Perrysburg - Race 5
	229	John DeCessna	00:19:46.9	24	Perrysburg - Race 5
6	228	Kevin Billmaier	00:20:00.8	32	Perrysburg - Race 5
7	7 239	Jacob Matthews	00:20:40.6	51	Perrysburg - Race 5

Team Total Score = 93

Team: Van Buren - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Van Wert - Race 5

rearm van were race s						
Position		Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1	274	Cade Chiles	00:18:05.6	3	Van Wert - Race 5
	2	284	Sterling Rigdon	00:18:13.0	4	Van Wert - Race 5
	3	275	Gage Chiles	00:18:28.7	6	Van Wert - Race 5
	4	282	Tymon Moore	00:18:50.6	8	Van Wert - Race 5
	5	283	Tyler Nygren	00:19:54.4	28	Van Wert - Race 5
	6	287	Zach Tomlinson	00:20:12.9	37	Van Wert - Race 5

7 271 Anthony Borack 00:20:46.0 52 Van Wert - Race 5

Team Total Score = 49

Team: Wauseon - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: W. Liberty-Salem - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Woodmore - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 320 Ben Wilt 00:23:53.3 None Woodmore - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Antwerp - Race 5

Position

Bib # Name
Gun Elapsed Rank
Division

1 327 Drake Gerken
00:20:09.9 None
Antwerp - Race 5
2 325 Josh Ehlinger
00:23:31.8 None
Antwerp - Race 5
3 331 Aaron O'Donnell
00:24:59.1 None
Antwerp - Race 5

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Ayersville - Race 5

Position		Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1	349	Dylan Potter	00:19:51.7	25	Ayersville - Race 5
	2	354	Ben Seigman	00:20:06.4	36	Ayersville - Race 5
	3	347	Jacob Kahle	00:20:36.1	48	Ayersville - Race 5
	4	351	Devan Rue	00:20:36.2	49	Ayersville - Race 5
	5	356	Chase Vollmar	00:20:51.4	55	Ayersville - Race 5
	6	344	Chase Grennay	00:21:18.9	70	Ayersville - Race 5
	7	346	Tyler Johnson	00:23:40.8	97	Ayersville - Race 5

Team Total Score = 213

Team: Botkins - Race 5

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division 372 Jonathon Yenser 00:18:53.5 10 Botkins - Race 5 00:19:35.3 Botkins - Race 5 2 357 Ryan Brown 19 Botkins - Race 5 3 366 Damien Metz 00:20:04.5 35 4 368 Jacob Roberts 00:20:58.8 60 Botkins - Race 5 5 79 Botkins - Race 5 370 Keaton Topp 00:21:43.2 Botkins - Race 5 6 361 Trevor Frey 00:21:59.6 85

369 Connor Stutsman

Botkins - Race 5

00:24:19.2 100

Team Total Score = 203

Team: Carey - Race 5 Position Team Total Score = 224	Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Divisi 384 Daniel Patton 00:18:00.5 2 Carey - F 383 Joe Oren 00:19:43.6 21 Carey - F 376 Curtis DeAmicis 00:20:52.4 56 Carey - F 386 Chaz Ropp 00:21:00.4 62 Carey - F 387 Ty Vaughn 00:21:52.3 83 Carey - F 382 Alex Miller 00:21:55.6 84 Carey - F 373 Coy Cole 00:23:36.8 96 Carey - F	Race 5 Race 5 Race 5 Race 5 Race 5			
Team: Columbus Grove - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Divisi 394 Evan Messer 00:22:30.3 None Columbus Gro 393 Gage Gerdeman 00:22:35.9 None Columbus Gro	ve - Race 5			
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.					
Team: Crestview - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division 409 Gabe Smith 00:18:36.4 7 Crestview 402 Noah Daugherty 00:20:02.2 34 Crestview 407 Collin Puckett 00:21:07.7 64 Crestview 403 Landon Goins 00:21:08.9 65 Crestview 412 Tyler White 00:21:42.5 78 Crestview 401 Tanner Crowle 00:22:32.9 88 Crestview 411 Griffen Waltmire 00:23:08.6 94 Crestview	- Race 5 - Race 5 - Race 5 - Race 5 - Race 5 - Race 5			
Team Total Score = 248					
Team: Fayette - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Divisi 415 Bryce Conklin 00:20:21.8 42 Fayette - 425 Cole Stuckey 00:21:23.7 72 Fayette - 419 Mason Maginn 00:22:45.6 89 Fayette - 424 Christian Renner 00:22:53.3 91 Fayette - 426 Jason Stuckey 00:22:58.5 93 Fayette - 420 Porter Maginn 00:23:23.0 95 Fayette -	Race 5 Race 5 Race 5 Race 5 Race 5			
Team Total Score = 387					
Team: Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5 Position Team Total Score = 288	Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Divisi 438 Blaine Focht 00:19:58.1 31 Hopewell-Loud 442 Trevor Hickle 00:20:53.1 57 Hopewell-Loud 450 Marcus White 00:21:02.6 63 Hopewell-Loud 448 Connor Roush 00:21:11.6 68 Hopewell-Loud 446 Cody Ramirez 00:21:12.8 69 Hopewell-Loud 449 Conner White 00:21:20.6 71 Hopewell-Loud 444 Kyle Huth 00:21:27.8 75 Hopewell-Loud	on - Race 5 on - Race 5			
Team: Kalida - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Divisi	on			
i odicion	our Liapsed Rank Divisi	011			

Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.						
Team: Lincolnview - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 468 Brayden Farmer 2 472 Ryan Rager 3 473 Andrew Robinson 4 466 Noah Daeger 5 474 Grant Slusher	00:20:18.3 4 00:20:31.2 4 00:20:56.3 5	ank Division 15 Lincolnview - Race 5 40 Lincolnview - Race 5 46 Lincolnview - Race 5 59 Lincolnview - Race 5 Lincolnview - Race 5 Lincolnview - Race 5			
Team Total Score = 262						
Team: Minster - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 488 Dylan Byers 2 490 Jacob Enneking 3 492 Kyle Prenger 4 494 Jacob Yeager	Gun Elapsed Ra 00:20:15.3 No 00:20:31.4 No 00:22:25.3 No 00:24:20.7 No	one Minster - Race 5 lone Minster - Race 5 lone Minster - Race 5			
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.						
Team: Old Fort - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 520 Wilbur Jameson	Gun Elapsed Ra 00:22:31.1 No				
Team Total Score $= 0$ NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.						
Team: St. Wendelin - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 547 Michael Noel 2 543 Maco Gonzalez 3 544 Connor Lammers 4 545 Joel Lopez	Gun Elapsed Ra 00:21:29.3 No 00:22:51.4 No 00:22:52.7 No 00:24:18.9 No	one St. Wendelin - Race 5 one St. Wendelin - Race 5 one St. Wendelin - Race 5			
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count. NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.						
Team: Stryker - Race 5 Position	Bib # Name 1 562 Zach Spahr 2 563 Dustin Teschke 3 559 Jeffery Neville 4 558 Cody Moser 5 555 Alex Grice	00:21:41.9 00:22:30.8 8 00:24:15.4	ank Division 67 Stryker - Race 5 76 Stryker - Race 5 87 Stryker - Race 5 99 Stryker - Race 5 103 Stryker - Race 5			

452 Brian Edwards

460 Jack Zeller

2

Team Total Score = 432

Final Summary of Team Scores

00:25:30.9 None

00:32:01.4 None

Kalida - Race 5

Kalida - Race 5

1 - Team Van Wert - Race 5	49
2 - Team Findlay - Race 5	70
3 - Team Perrysburg - Race 5	93
4 - Team Anthony Wayne - Race 5	153
5 - Team Bryan - Race 5	154
6 - Team Botkins - Race 5	203
7 - Team Anna - Race 5	213
8 - Team Ayersville - Race 5	213
9 - Team Carey - Race 5	224
10 - Team Crestview - Race 5	248
11 - Team Lincolnview - Race 5	262
12 - Team Fairview - Race 5	280
13 - Team Hopewell-Loudon - Race 5	288
14 - Team Fayette - Race 5	387
15 - Team Ottawa-Glandorf - Race 5	412
16 - Team Stryker - Race 5	432